SHERIDAN COUNTY, WYOMING OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

November 3, 2020 13-1 Precinct Summary Report
13-1
US PRES/VP
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP TRUMP/PENCE 401
DEM BIDEN/HARRIS 113
LIB JORGENSEN/COHEN 4
IND PIERCE/BALLARD 2
Write-In Totals 2
US SENATOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS 398
DEM MERAV BEN DAVID 108
Write-In Totals 5
US REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP LIZ CHENEY 387
DEM LYNNETTE GREY BULL 97
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER 12
CON JEFF HAGGIT 8
Write-In Totals 0

STATE REP DIST 51

Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP CYRUS WESTERN 443
Write-In Totals 7
SHER CNTY COMM
Vote For 2
TOTAL
REP TOM RINGLEY 343
REP LONNIE J. WRIGHT 354
Write-In Totals 16
SUP CT - BOOMGAARDEN
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 381
NO 69
SUP CT - GRAY
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 379
NO 63
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13-1
DIST CT - FENN
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 397
NO 75
DIST CT - EDELMAN
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 263
NO 197

NORTHERN WY COLLEGE AT-LARGE TRUSTEES

Vote For 4

RICHARD (BUBBA) HALL
ERIN KILBRIDE

GARY KOLTISKA

TRACY SWANSON
DEBRA J. WENDTLAND
WALTER WRAGGE
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
164

175
280
279
225
177

6

SCHOOL DIST Il AT-LARGE TRUSTEES

Vote For 5

CRAIG ACHORD
DANIELLE ARNOUX
MARY BETH EVERS
ED FESSLER
SHANE RADER
WAYNE SCHATZ
DANA WYATT
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
149

147
246
222
189
185
248

1

RURAL - CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Vote For 2
TOTAL
BERNIE BORNONG 143
STEPHANIE MASTERS 272
EMERSON SCOTT 257
Write-In Totals 1
CONST AMEND A
Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR 235
AGAINST 234
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SPECIFIC PURPOSE CAPITAL FACILITIES SALES AND USE TAX
Vote For 1

TOTAL
FOR the County 1% specific purpose 375
capital facilities sales and use tax
AGAINST the County 1% specific 115
purpose capital facilities sales and
use tax
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