# 13-1 Precinct Summary Report

## 13-1

US PRES/VP Vote For 1	
Vote For F	TOTAL
REP TRUMP/PENCE	401
DEM BIDEN/HARRIS	113
LIB JORGENSEN/COHEN	4
IND PIERCE/BALLARD	2
Write-In Totals	2
US SENATOR Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
REP CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS	398
DEM MERAV BEN DAVID	108
Write-In Totals	5
US REPRESENTATIVE Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
REP LIZ CHENEY	387
DEM LYNNETTE GREY BULL	97
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER	12
CON JEFF HAGGIT	8
Write-In Totals	0
STATE REP DIST 51 Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
REP CYRUS WESTERN	443
Write-In Totals	7
SHER CNTY COMM Vote For 2	
REP TOM RINGLEY	TOTAL
REP LONNIE J. WRIGHT	343 354
Write-In Totals	16
Wille-III Totals	10
SUP CT - BOOMGAARDEN Vote For 1	
VIEW	TOTAL
YES	381
NO	69
SUP CT - GRAY	
Vote For 1	TOTAL
YES	379
NO	63

# 13-1 Precinct Summary Report

## 13-1

<b>DIST CT - FENN</b> Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
YES	397
NO	75
<b>DIST CT - EDELMAN</b> Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
	TOTAL 263
Vote For 1	

### **NORTHERN WY COLLEGE AT-LARGE TRUSTEES**

Vote For 4

	TOTAL
RICHARD (BUBBA) HALL	164
ERIN KILBRIDE	175
GARY KOLTISKA	280
TRACY SWANSON	279
DEBRA J. WENDTLAND	225
WALTER WRAGGE	177
Write-In Totals	6

#### **SCHOOL DIST II AT-LARGE TRUSTEES**

Vote For 5

	TOTAL
CRAIG ACHORD	149
DANIELLE ARNOUX	147
MARY BETH EVERS	246
ED FESSLER	222
SHANE RADER	189
WAYNE SCHATZ	185
DANA WYATT	248
Write-In Totals	1

### **RURAL - CONSERVATION DISTRICT**

/ote For 2

	TOTAL
BERNIE BORNONG	143
STEPHANIE MASTERS	272
EMERSON SCOTT	257
Write-In Totals	1

#### **CONST AMEND A**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
FOR	235
AGAINST	234

13-1 Precinct Summary Report

## 13-1

#### SPECIFIC PURPOSE CAPITAL FACILITIES SALES AND USE TAX

Vote For I	
	TOTAL
FOR the County 1% specific purpose capital facilities sales and use tax	375
AGAINST the County 1% specific purpose capital facilities sales and use tax	115